RoadFocus-RFM-Spec  04/23  page 1 of 5
Lumec RoadFocus LED cobra head luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. RoadFocus
is available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete
array of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types
of roadway applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide
assistance throughout the life of the product.
1	 �Not available with HVU.

Luminaire
Option Code
Accessory Ordering Code Shield vs Distribution Compatibility
12/16 LED version* 20 LED version* R2M R2S R3M R3S 4 5
Cul-de-sac shield CSS ACC-LG66V16LED-CSS ACC-LG66V20LED-CSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Front side shield FSS ACC-LG66V16LED-FSS ACC-LG66V20LED-FSS Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
House side shield HS ACC-LG66V16LED-HS ACC-LG66V20LED-HS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Left side shield LSS ACC-LG66V16LED-LSS ACC-LG66V20LED-LSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Right side shield RSS ACC-LG66V16LED-RSS ACC-LG66V20LED-RSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
*Refer to Wattage table to confirm light engine configuration. Example, if configuration is 2x16LED, 2 of the desired shields must be ordered per luminaire.
RoadFocus-RFM-Spec  04/23  page 2 of 5
RFM  RoadFocus
LED Cobra head (medium)

RFM-130W32LED 4000 14,913 116 B3-U0-G2 15,633 121 B3-U0-G2 14,971 116 B3-U0-G2 15,172 118 B2-U0-G2 14,901 116 B2-U0-G3 15,500 120 B4-U0-G2
RFM-135W40LED 4000 15,066 112 B3-U0-G3 15,794 117 B3-U0-G2 15,125 112 B3-U0-G2 15,328 114 B2-U0-G3 15,054 112 B2-U0-G3 15,659 116 B4-U0-G2
RFM-55W48LED 4000 7,747 141 B2-U0-G1 8,123 147 B2-U0-G1 7,778 141 B2-U0-G1 7,883 143 B1-U0-G2 7,742 141 B1-U0-G2 8,053 146 B3-U0-G1
RFM-80W48LED 4000 11,109 138 B2-U0-G2 11,647 145 B2-U0-G2 11,153 138 B2-U0-G2 11,302 140 B2-U0-G2 11,101 138 B2-U0-G2 11,546 143 B4-U0-G2
RFM-108W48LED 4000 14,024 132 B3-U0-G2 14,702 139 B3-U0-G2 14,079 133 B3-U0-G2 14,268 135 B2-U0-G2 14,013 132 B2-U0-G2 14,576 138 B4-U0-G2
RFM-160W48LED 4000 19,412 121 B3-U0-G3 20,351 127 B3-U0-G2 19,489 121 B3-U0-G3 19,750 123 B2-U0-G3 19,397 121 B3-U0-G3 20,176 126 B4-U0-G2
RFM-50W60LED 4000 8,038 154 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 8,081 155 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFM-75W60LED 4000 10,979 143 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 11,038 143 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFM-100W60LED 4000 13,615 138 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A 13,688 138 B3-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFM-120W60LED 4000 16,094 132 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A 16,181 133 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFM-150W60LED 4000 19,078 128 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A 19,180 129 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFM-170W60LED 4000 21,037 124 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A 21,150 124 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration Average System Watts 16 Wattage label 17
RFM-130W32LED 32 2x16LED 129 130
RFM-135W40LED 40 2x12LED+1x16LED 135 140
RFM-55W48LED 48 3x16LED 55 60
RFM-80W48LED 48 3x16LED 81 80
RFM-108W48LED 48 3x16LED 106 110
RFM-160W48LED 18 48 3x16LED 161 160
RFM-50W60LED 60 3x20LED 52 50
RFM-75W60LED 60 3x20LED 77 80
RFM-100W60LED 60 3x20LED 99 100
RFM-120W60LED 60 3x20LED 122 120
RFM-150W60LED 60 3x20LED 149 150
RFM-170W60LED 18 60 3x20LED 170 170
16.  Typical values, rounded.
17.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
18.  Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
RoadFocus-RFM-Spec  04/23  page 3 of 5